I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL PLANTA

JULIO 2010

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

GARCIA COLLAO JUAN CARLOS

PEREIRA ORTIZ NELSON ERNESTO

RAMIREZ GIORDANO ALLAN JESUS

HONORES VEGA MELIDA DEL PILAR
HONORES VEGA CLEMENTE AQUILES
GERALDO HUENCHULLAN WILSON EDUARDO
OLIVARES CUADRA BERNARDO DEL ROSARIO
MUNDACA BUGUENO YELICE ODETTE
MIRANDA CORTES MANUEL LINCOYAN
GONZALEZ RIVERA CARLOS EDUARDO
ALVAREZ SANTIBANEZ IHIA MARGOT
ANDRADE DIAZ CARLOS ERNESTO

EGANA CORTES MARIA SOLEDAD

LEON CASANOVA MODESTO DEL ROSARIO
BOLADOS VELASQUEZ ARMANDO FRANCISCO
CARVAJAL ARAYA JAIME

CASANGA FREZ ROXANA ISABEL
CORTES ARAYA ABEL HERNAN

50

50

50

183

184

185

187

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

199

199

199
199

1,340,892
1,230,633
839,891
1,288,884
1,349,912
981,694
1,092,063
862,486
708,515
1,079,764
1,011,157
1,268,098
1,273,854
1,185,280
1,502,489
594,985

944,832
929,452



CORTES GALLARDO IRMA MARINA
ESPINOZA GONZALEZ PATRICIA ELENA
GALENO ARAYA LORENZO ARTURO
GALLARDO BRICENO JOHN

GARRIDO ARAYA MONICA PAULINA
GUERRERO ZAPATA MANUEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ CARVAJAL ADAN ALIRO
MATURANA CESPEDES DAVID ISAAC
PASTEN JERALDO NURY DEL TRANSITO
ROBLES ZAMORA ISABEL SOLEDAD
SANTANDER FLORES OMAR DEL ROSARIO
VERA CRUZ MARGOT

CHAVEZ BONILLA PATRICIA VERONICA
PASTEN ELGUETA JUANA DEL CARMEN
ROJAS SILVA JAIME FREDY

TAPIA AGUILERA ROXANA MILENA
TAPIA TAPIA JAVIERA

URQUETA AGUIRRE JOEL GUILLERMO

ZARRICUETA MORALES INOCENCIO ALAMIRO

BRICENO RIVERA MARINA DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ CONTRERAS ANA MARIA
ORTIZ SAGLIE MARCELA ALEJANDRA
PERINES OCHOA JESSICA BENERANDA
ROJAS VEGA HECTOR EDMUNDO

ALFARO ROBLES LORNA ALEJANDRA
ARAYA ZEPEDA NELLY PILAR
CARRASCO YANEZ MARIA HORTENSIA

CONTRERAS CONTRERAS GRACIELA ANGELICA

FLORES ALFARO MARIANELA IRMA
NARANJO ADONES MARJORIE
FERNANDEZ CASTRO RUBEN HUMBERTO

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

201
201
201
201
201
201
201

202
202
202
202
202

204
204
204
204
204
204
204

1,380,305
1,299,595
1,189,047
530,813
596,004
850,075
613,709
1,336,521
1,075,096
609,541
905,471
663,678

783,118
1,153,751
1,299,670

363,002

464,575

800,102
1,150,158

633,527
1,281,228
838,460
771,604
1,200,880

741,582
605,061
887,372
1,208,947
1,392,069
250,942
1,044,286



RIVERA CASTILLO LUIS MAURICIO 205 1,061,038
ALFARO CORTES CRISTIAN HERNAN 900 1,292,775
ALFARO ROJAS LUZ RAQUEL 900 466,817
AROS VALDIVIA JUANA ISABEL 900 1,110,955
CISTERNAS ARIAS GLORIA DEL CARMEN 900 1,001,336
GALLARDO ROJAS AMADIEL OMAR 900 1,006,650
LEON VASQUEZ VICTOR HUGO 900 796,644
NARRIA DEL PORTILLO MAURICIO ANTONIO 900 800,205
PIZARRO TORO MARCIA JACQUELINE 900 812,289
SALAS GUERRERO NELLY DEL ROSARIO 900 1,157,266
URQUETA GAHONA CARLOS 900 851,163
VENEGAS PLAZA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 900 1,107,737
VICENCIO PEREZ LUIS HIGINIO 900 1,185,152
YANEZ MENA MARIA FELICIDAD 900 1,169,550
TOTAL 61,224,647



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL CONTRATA

JULIO 2010
NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO CENTRO COSTO TOTAL HABERES

GALLEGUILLOS OLIVARES CESAR MARCELO 186 399,937
DIAZ CARVAJAL RENE 186 634,878
PERINES OCHOA ERICA MARIA 186 891,981
VEGA HUENCHULLAN VICTOR 186 626,719
SALINAS BARRAZA MAGDA 183 348,997
GONZALEZ HENRIQUEZ XIMENA 199 582,161
GONZALEZ ROJAS VIOLETA ELENA 199 741,600
SEGOVIA MARCHANT EDUARDO 199 965,081
VALENCIA PINTO JUAN 199 528,218
ROJAS GONZALEZ RAUL ENRIQUE 200 911,558
PORTILLA RAMIREZ KATHERINE ANDREA 204 665,012
SAGUA CORTES JOSE JAVIER 210 632,564
CORTES MUNDACA LUIS 900 689,590
MANQUEZ CASTILLO GLADYS 900 956,406
MILLA ARAYA RODOLFO 900 470,176
MORALES PEREZ BARBARA EDITH 900 724,116
VARAS ARAYA EDUARDO 900 562,459
TOTAL 11,331,453



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL CODIGO

JULIO 2010

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

AGUIRRE ROJAS MIKE NICOLAS
ARANCIBIA GUERRERO DANILO ANTONIO
ARAYA GUERRERO CARMEN NAYARET
CEBALLOS LOPEZ TERESA ISABEL
CORTES ANGEL JOSE CARLOS

FREDES CONTRERAS CLAUDIO CESAR
HIDALGO ANTIVILO BERNARDO ANDRES
JOHN HARTARD JORGE ROLANDO

LEON FLORES CALIXTO ALFONSO

LEON FLORES FREDYS FERNANDO
PORTILLA TELLO GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
ROJAS ROJAS PATRICIA SOLEDAD
SANTANDER VELIZ PEDRO

SUAREZ CARVAJAL JOHANNA ANGELICA
VENEGAS PENALOZA MONICA CARMEN

GONZALEZ FLORES YESENIA DEL CARMEN
MUNIZAGA MARANGUNIC BENJAMIN ESTEBAN
OLIVARES FLORES EMMA INES

PIZARRO MARIN KAREM MARLENE

ROJAS GONZALEZ CECILIA DEL CARMEN
RIVERA MOLINA CECILIA ALICIA

VARAS WILSON VIRGILIO DE JESUS
GODOY ARCHILES AMADIEL

GUTIERREZ ADAOS RAMIRO FRANCISCO

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

199
199
199
199
199
199

201
201

202

670,890
374,443
172,000
374,139
307,690
500,000
395,652
780,000
529,838
374,156
397,163
460,778
753,000
629,838
366,607

258,402
493,246
282,499
108,612
282,989
183,858

220,626
259,066

241,085



ARAYA LOPEZ NINFA ANTONIA 600 291,775
FERNANDEZ ASTUDILLO RUBEN ARTURO 600 520,797
OLIVARES GONZALEZ ELENA DEL PILAR 600 333,921
GONZALEZ DIAZ ROSELINDA DE LAS MERCEDES 600 248,742
MARIN PINO MARIA DENICE 600 273,411
ROJAS PALTA PEDRO 600 238,125
SARRIA GONZALEZ LAURA DEL CARMEN 600 243,527
ALFARO PASTEN PATRICIA MONICA 700 215,796
ALVAREZ ESPINOZA SANDRA 700 246,312
ROBLES ARAYA CARLOS GUILLERMO 700 654,417
CEBALLOS CASTILLO JUAN 700 282,040
GONIA MOLINA VILMA XIMENA 700 260,432
GUERRERO GUERRERO MARIA ESTER 700 273,650
GONZALEZ ACUNA MARIA 700 271,992
ROJAS ROJAS WALDO 700 296,130
ARAYA ARAYA ARYS ANTONIO 900 284,918
MOLINA ROJAS CLAUDIO ARNALDO 900 378,527
ROJAS CALLEJAS GLORIA ELENA 900 244,723
URQUIETA GALLARDO JOSE LUIS 900 215,796

TOTAL 15,191,608

87,747,708



